Torrskog 2023 04 01

Knatte

Namn

Filip Larsson
Alma Ragnarsson
Nelly Stenegren

Rasmus Gustavsson

Livia Eriksson
Oscar Ragnarsson
Axel Larsson

Nils Matsson
Linus Bennehag

Y-Junior
Namn
Erik Hofstrom

Oskar Emanuelsson

Junior

Namn

Vendel Ostanlind
Simon Edgren
Emil Karlsson
Tindra Eriksson
Gustav Karlsson
Emil Petersson
Emil Matsson

Dam

Namn

Maria Vikman
Nina Timmerfors
Emma Jakobsson
Marie Kullander
Anette Nilsson
Mieke Renders

Klubb
Laxsjon
Hedalen
Laxsjon
Langed
Langed
Hedalen
Laxsjon
Amal
Torrskog

Klubb
Laxsjon
Torrskog

Amal
Klubb

Torrskog
Langed
Amal
Langed
Amal
Bralanda
Amal

0

Klubb
Magnskog
Sorkfeber
Skallerud
Amal
Torrskog
Amal

15
17
16
13
16
16
14
12

15
14
15
12
14
13

16
15

15
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20
20
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11
20
20
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16
13
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18
20

16

23
23
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22
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19
15
21
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17
11

21
19
14
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19
16

18
20
20
20
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16
15
13

20

18
20
20
20
18
20
11

20

15

11

19
16

17
10
13
12

15
15
10
13

18
12

10
13

6
20
17
22
16
20
17
14
16

14
13
16

14
14
10

14
14
14
17
17

Skilje  Tot
115
113
109
108
101
98
96
92
59

Skilje  Tot
118
29

Skilie  Tot
99
99
96
93
89
86
37

Skilie  Tot
104
86
76
72
70
57
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Senior

Namn

Martin Gustavsson
Magnus Ostanlind
Niklas Nilsson
Mattias Gustavsson
Jimmy Wressel
Magnus Eriksson
Par Bryntesson
Peter Lindmark
Oscar Hofstrom
Jonas Nilsson
Anders Larsson
Michael Henriksson
Tobias Eriksson
Fredrik Karlsson
Johan Hofstrém
Mattias Johansson
Jerry Petesson
Linus Larsson
Mikael Johansson
Marco Velduis
Kenny Nerstrand
Par-Anders Olsson
Henrik Ludvig Kullander
Marcus Aberg

Per Fyhr

Y-Veteran

Namn

Bernt Engelbrehtsson
Conny Loov

Bengt Wallin
Per-Ove Magnusson
Per Andersson
Magnus Ragnarsson
Lars-Goran Alfredsson
Tomas Lindell
Kennet Karlsson
Patrik Nyman
Jan-Ove Alfredsson
Per-Ola Jensen
Hans-Arne Akervik
Jonas Emanuelsson
Rune Amodt

Mats Matsson
Jonas Almgren
Benny Johansson
Bjorn Karlsson

Klubb
Kil
Torrskog
Nordmarken
Langed
Skallerud
Torrskog
Torrskog
Myre
Laxsjon
Amal
Laxsjon
Amal
Langed
Amal
Laxsjon
Magnskog
Bralanda
Nordmarken
Magnskog
Amal
Blomskog
Ed
Amal
Amal
Blomskog

Klubb
Amal
Kil
Amal
Hedalen
Backefors
Hedalen
Hedalen
Langed
Langed
Stigen
Hedalen
Torrskog
Blomskog
Torrskog
Nordmarken
Ajva
Torrskog
Torrskog
Torrskog

16
16
16
16
16
16
14
15
14
15
14
15
15
14
12
14
14
14
15
13
12
13
12
14

15
16
16
12
13
15
15
13
11
12
12
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15
10
10
11

18
20
20
20
18
18
18
15
18
20
20
20
18
16
18
18
18
11
18

12

10

11

20
20
20
20
15
20
18
15

18
20
10
13
13

10

11

24
21
18
22
19
21
21
20
22
21
18
20
22
19
22
18
23
20
14
22
13
14
16

23
23
22
22
22
21
19
18
20
20
13
19
18
17
20
12
10
11
10

20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
15
18
18
18
13
10
14

15

11
14

20
20
20
20
16
18
15
20
15
13
20
18
15

13
10
15
15

19
19
17
14
16

10

14
18
11
11

11
10

6
22
19
24
19
20
17
15
20
14
14
13
15
22
15
14

11
17
10
14
14

14
14

22
21
19
14
17
17
16
18
22

11
17
15
13
12

12
11
10

Skilje

Skilje

Tot
118
112
111
110
109
108
105
104
104
103
103
102
100
98
93
91
83
80
80
73
71
71
66
60
46

Tot
119
119
114
102
99
96
93
92
90
88
87
84
77
68
68
58
57
56
52
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A-Veteran

Namn

Jan-Erik Eriksson
Olle Vister
Christer Strand
Roger Jakobsson
Tord Henriksson
Hakan Nilsson
Sven Ek

Lenart Andersson
Gote Nilsson
Ingvar Henriksson

Jagarklass

Namn

Magnus Larsson
Kent Stenegren
Anders Bennehag
Stefan Eliasson

Klubb
Langed
Langed
Kil
Lerdal
Torrskog
Amal
Langed
Amal
Torrskog
Langed

Klubb
Laxsjon
Laxsjon
Amal
Torrskog

13
10
14
14
15
14
14
14

13

18
18
20
18
13
13

0o

13

21
22
18
21
18
19
17
18
19
12

16
20
20
18
18
16
18
16
16
11

18
18
13
12
11
11

10
15

6
19
14
16
15
14
10
14
11
11

Skilje

Tot
105
102
101
98
89
83
80
77
66
52
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